
1st Annual
Irons for Impact Classic
Hosted by: LEGS Tampa and iTrip Palm Harbor

Sponsorship Opportunities:
Ace Sponsor: $4,000Ace Sponsor: $4,000Ace Sponsor: $4,000
Includes 2 teams of 4Includes 2 teams of 4Includes 2 teams of 4
Exclusive 1st Hole Sponsorship with 3x5 banner displayed and a table to showcaseExclusive 1st Hole Sponsorship with 3x5 banner displayed and a table to showcaseExclusive 1st Hole Sponsorship with 3x5 banner displayed and a table to showcase
your businessyour businessyour business
Logo on all communications and advertisingLogo on all communications and advertisingLogo on all communications and advertising   
Recognition on our websiteRecognition on our websiteRecognition on our website

Awards Sponsor: $3,000Awards Sponsor: $3,000Awards Sponsor: $3,000
Includes 1 team of 4Includes 1 team of 4Includes 1 team of 4
Recognition during the event as Award Sponsor including logo on allRecognition during the event as Award Sponsor including logo on allRecognition during the event as Award Sponsor including logo on all
communications and advertising.communications and advertising.communications and advertising.
Includes table on the course to showcase your businessIncludes table on the course to showcase your businessIncludes table on the course to showcase your business
Logo displayed on all awards given to winnersLogo displayed on all awards given to winnersLogo displayed on all awards given to winners

Cart Sponsor: $2,500Cart Sponsor: $2,500Cart Sponsor: $2,500
Includes 1 team of 4Includes 1 team of 4Includes 1 team of 4
Logo on all of the golf cartsLogo on all of the golf cartsLogo on all of the golf carts
Recognized as cart sponsor during the eventRecognized as cart sponsor during the eventRecognized as cart sponsor during the event
Logo on all communications and advertisingLogo on all communications and advertisingLogo on all communications and advertising
Ability to put swag in all cartsAbility to put swag in all cartsAbility to put swag in all carts   

Lunch Sponsor: $2,000Lunch Sponsor: $2,000Lunch Sponsor: $2,000
Includes 1 team of 4Includes 1 team of 4Includes 1 team of 4
Recognition during the event as Lunch SponsorRecognition during the event as Lunch SponsorRecognition during the event as Lunch Sponsor
Logo displayed at lunch stationLogo displayed at lunch stationLogo displayed at lunch station
Logo on all communications and advertisingLogo on all communications and advertisingLogo on all communications and advertising   

19th Hole Sponsor: $2,00019th Hole Sponsor: $2,00019th Hole Sponsor: $2,000

Includes 1 team of 4Includes 1 team of 4Includes 1 team of 4
Logo recognition during the event on 2 signs on the courseLogo recognition during the event on 2 signs on the courseLogo recognition during the event on 2 signs on the course
Digital logo recognitionDigital logo recognitionDigital logo recognition   
Ability to display your logo and swag at the course's beverage stationAbility to display your logo and swag at the course's beverage stationAbility to display your logo and swag at the course's beverage station



1st Annual
Irons for Impact Classic
Hosted by: LEGS Tampa and iTrip Palm Harbor

Sponsorship Opportunities:
Game Sponsor: $2,000Game Sponsor: $2,000Game Sponsor: $2,000
Includes 1 team of 4Includes 1 team of 4Includes 1 team of 4
Showcase your business by sponsoring Closest to the Pin and Longest DriveShowcase your business by sponsoring Closest to the Pin and Longest DriveShowcase your business by sponsoring Closest to the Pin and Longest Drive
Logo recognition on game holesLogo recognition on game holesLogo recognition on game holes

Trackman Sponsor: $2,000Trackman Sponsor: $2,000Trackman Sponsor: $2,000
Includes 1 team of 4Includes 1 team of 4Includes 1 team of 4
Showcase your business by sponsoring the TrackmanShowcase your business by sponsoring the TrackmanShowcase your business by sponsoring the Trackman
Logo recognition on Dialed In holeLogo recognition on Dialed In holeLogo recognition on Dialed In hole
Logo on all Dialed In Trackman videos given to every golferLogo on all Dialed In Trackman videos given to every golferLogo on all Dialed In Trackman videos given to every golfer

Driving Range Sponsor: $1,500Driving Range Sponsor: $1,500Driving Range Sponsor: $1,500

Showcase you business with 2 signs at the driving range ahead of game playShowcase you business with 2 signs at the driving range ahead of game playShowcase you business with 2 signs at the driving range ahead of game play

Beverage Cart Sponsor: 1,000Beverage Cart Sponsor: 1,000Beverage Cart Sponsor: 1,000
Showcase your business by decorating the beverage cart with your logo and swagShowcase your business by decorating the beverage cart with your logo and swagShowcase your business by decorating the beverage cart with your logo and swag   

Table Sponsors: $500Table Sponsors: $500Table Sponsors: $500
Showcase your business with a table on a hole.Showcase your business with a table on a hole.Showcase your business with a table on a hole.   
Only 1 company per holeOnly 1 company per holeOnly 1 company per hole

Hole Sponsors: $150Hole Sponsors: $150Hole Sponsors: $150
Showcase your business to all of our golfers with a sign at a holeShowcase your business to all of our golfers with a sign at a holeShowcase your business to all of our golfers with a sign at a hole

Team of 4: $525Team of 4: $525Team of 4: $525
Includes 4 greens fees, 2 drink tickets per player, 1 lunch per playerIncludes 4 greens fees, 2 drink tickets per player, 1 lunch per playerIncludes 4 greens fees, 2 drink tickets per player, 1 lunch per player

Individual Player: $150Individual Player: $150Individual Player: $150
Includes green fee for 1, 2 drink tickets, 1 lunchIncludes green fee for 1, 2 drink tickets, 1 lunchIncludes green fee for 1, 2 drink tickets, 1 lunch

Birdie Juice SponsorBirdie Juice SponsorBirdie Juice Sponsor
Showcase your business by having your logo and swag at the registration table withShowcase your business by having your logo and swag at the registration table withShowcase your business by having your logo and swag at the registration table with
the welcome drink ticketsthe welcome drink ticketsthe welcome drink tickets


